
Last Name First Name 
Phone 

number Email address Location 
Certification 

Level Current supervisor Area of Specialty
Abdul Salam Osman Gitta 96176075628 Gitta.osman@outlook.com ABAT Jennifer Sarkis Chebli Autism
Abdulghafour Rayan 96171442454 rayanabdelghafour@gmail.com Beirut - Mansouriyeh RBT Youmna Khattar special needs

Abou Said Farah 96171402954 farah.abosaid@icloud.com Aley - Beirut RBT Jean Louis Ghazi

Speech therapy / early 
intervention, ASD, ADHD, WLD, 
hearing loss

Al Ashkar Esraa 96170535157 esraaalashkar70535157@gmail.com Tyre RBT Talal Nasser Autism 
Almoussawi Issa 96171672084 essa_hm@hotmail.co.uk Tyre RBT Talal Nasser Autism
Al Sahili Noura 96170712204 alsahili.a.noura@gmail.com Beirut RBT Sarah Saad Autism

Amer Ghinwa
961 
71263034 Ghinwa.amer92@gmail.com Aley RBT Jennifer Sarkis Chebli 

Autism (high and low functioning), 
early intervention, learning 
difficulties, intellectual disabilities, 
and inclusion 

Antoine Abi Loutfi Jana 96176325198 Jana.a.abiloutfi@gmail.com RBT Christine Dersarkesian

Speech Therapy- Autism, oral and 
written language, ADHD, early 
intervention

Atie Ali 96181620656 Ali.atie.97@gmail.com Beirut ABAT Mark Flo
Autism, ADHD, Learning 
disabilities. inclusion

Attwi Zeinab 96170682386 Zeinabattwi94@gmail.com Beirut RBT Christine Dersarkesian
Autism, Learning disabilities, 
Down Syndrome

Awad Enass
961 
76712424 Beirut RBT Christine Dersarkesian

Early intervention, Autism, 
inclusion 

Azar Daisy 96176054253 Daisy.azar@gmail.com Beirut - Mansourieh RBT Youmna Khattar
Autism, early intervention, 
neurodevelopmental disorders

Badreddine Layal 96170645461 Layalbadreddine5@gmail.com RBT Christine Dersarkesian Autism and Inclusion

Bahsoun Aya 96171451175 Bahsoun.aya@gmail.com Beirut - Mkalles RBT Rola El-Annan
Autism, learning difficulties and 
inclusion 

BouDagher Rawan 96178801269 boudagher.rawan@gmail.com Baabda, Beirut QBA, BCaBA n/a

Autism, ADHD,Early Intervention. 
Parent Training, Shadow teachr 
training

Cheaitou Fatima 81869744 Talal.nasser13@gmail.com Tyre RBT Talal Nasser

Autism, early intervention, ADHD, 
social skills, intellectual 
disabilities, down syndrome

Chebli Jennifer 96170617062 jennychebli@gmail.com Mtayleb &  Baabda BCBA n/a ASD, ODD, ADHD and social skills 
Chkair Hiba 96170451135 hiba.chkair75@gmail.com Beirut RBT Rola El-Annan Autism

Dayekh Sara 96181191997 dayekhsara97@gmail.com Beirut ABAT Christine Dersarkesian
Autism, Learning disabilities, 
Down Syndrome

DerSarkissian Christine 9613958140 c.d.sarkissian@gmail.com Mount Lebanon
BCBA, QBA, 
IBA n/a

autism, trainings, teaching, school 
and classroom management, 

Diab Hiba 96178820266 hiba-diab-94@outlook.com Beirut RBT Christine Dersarkesian Autism

Diab Ola 96171221792 oladiab1992@outlook.com Beiut RBT Christine Dersarkesian Autism

El Ebry Riachy Rita 96103953414 ritariachy1@gmail.com Metn & Baabda , Beirut ABAT Jennifer Sarkis Chebli 

Autism, Early intervention, 
Intellectual disabilities,social skills 
and Inclusion.

Ghaddar Zeinab 96171161213 zghaddar86@gmail.com
Beirut - Mont Lebanon - 
Virtual QBA / IBA n/a

Autism, Developmental disorders, 
Learning disabilities, Parents 
training and consultancy

Haidar Raya BCBA n/a

Issa Nour
961 
71497833 issa.nour22@gmail.com Beirut BCBA n/a

Jaber Rawya 96170784993 Rorojaber@live.com Aley - Baabda - Beirut RBT
Jean-Louis Ghazi / 
Hala El Khoury Autism, ADHD, ADD, and Inclusion

Jneidy Zahraa 96171536347 zahraajneidy@gmail.com Mount Lebanon ABAT Mona Saab Autism
Khaled Sawma Zeina 96171810512 sawmazeina@gmail.com RBT Jennifer Sarkis Chebli Austism, ADHD, ODD, 
Khattar Youmna 9613823381 cmyz@hotmail.com Metn & Beirut BCBA n/a

Maraach Dana 96170121265 d.maraach@gmail.com Tripoli BCBA n/a

Autism, Early Intervention, 
Developmental Delays, Parent 
Training

Marashlian Christin 96176810914
Christine.marashlian1996@gmail.co
m Metn RBT Christine Dersarkesian

Autism, learning disabilities and 
inclusion

Margossian Rita 96171553130 Rm030@lesbg.com Metn- Jdeideh, Baabda RBT Asmahan Saleh 

Autism and other intellectual 
developmental delays, inclusion 
and functional program

Merhi Reem 96171208351 merhi.reem@gmail.com Beirut RBT Youmna Khattar Autism
Mohammad 
Elramahi Farlat 9613144806 Ferlat2000@yahoo.com Beirut - Mansourieh RBT Christine Dersarkesian

Early intervention, Autism, 
inclusion 

Nader Joyce 96171883266 Joycenader31@gmail.com Jdeideh RBT Sarah Saad Autism

Raad Nour 96181321656 Nourraad190@gmail.com Beirut RBT Christine Dersarkesian Learning disabilities and Autism

Saab Mona 9613779119 mona.saab@gmail.com Beirut
BCBA, PCM 
instructor (PS) n/a

Children and adolescents with 
Autism, ADHD, behavioral 
challenges ( including severe), 
dyslexia ( Corrective reading/SoR-
aligned Literacy Intervention), toilet 
training, sleep training, feeding 
difficulties. Parent and staff 
training, supervision

Saade Sabine 96181668098 ss241@aub.edu.lb
Beirut, Mount Lebanon, 
Jbeil, and virtual

BCBA-
Doctoral, IBA n/a Neurodevelopmental disorders

Sakr Jennifer 96171588608 jennifer.sakr@outlook.com RBT Christine Dersarkissian
Autism, learning disabilities, 
ADHD,social skills and inclusion. 

Saleh Asmahan 9.71543E+11 asmagsaleh@gmail.com Virtual BCBA n/a

Children and adolescents 
including those with Autism and/or 
behavioral diffculties. Sexual 
health edcuation, parent training, 
teacher training

Siwajian Rita 96171768596 Rita.sevadjian@gmail.com RBT Christine Dersarkesian
Learning disabilities, autism and 
inclusion

Zaayter Daniella 
961 
70341107 Zaayterdaniella@gmail.com Zalka - Jbeil RBT Christine Dersarkesian

Psychomotor Therapy - autism, 
learning disabilities, ADHD, early 
intervention 

DISCLAIMER: The therapists listed in this registry are independent professionals, and their inclusion in this directory does not imply 
endorsement or recommendation by ABAL. Parents/consumers are encouraged to conduct their own research and assessment to 

determine the suitability of a therapist for their individual needs according to our recommendations here: (https://abal-
lebanon.com/practicing-aba-in-lebanon).

ABAL assumes no liability for the services provided by therapists listed in this registry.
Last Updated: May 2024

Next Update: November 2024 - if you would like to be included in the next update, please fill in your information here: 
https://forms.gle/i8atP5E6DijpneyG7


